Sviiahina Iryna Mykolaivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position OOHELIBbKWIA ANEAALLIWHWIA CY [, Judge
L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Rybka Kateryna Oleksiivna mother


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15515
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15515
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49498
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49498
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49498
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49498

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

JoHeubKUn anenauinHmm cya,
cynpns

HoHeubKuin anenauinHun cyg,
cynns

AnensauinHum cya oHeubKoi
obnacTi, cynas

Donetsk oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

Donetsk oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Donetsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Donetsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

82 180,20

43 246,32

14 534,39

13177,10

11 092,39

16 537,78

31 909,74

2 422,45


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06f5d561-e7f8-48fb-bd33-574d4c7b85ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f42f6e02-4ef9-41fb-94a8-d83b5de955ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_961482b0-e096-473d-a046-3ad387022a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2c7e9d2-ba87-476b-80c6-ea5612398374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27e74c12-22e9-478c-9994-97fb2b12a6ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_79

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

200 000,00

2 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06f5d561-e7f8-48fb-bd33-574d4c7b85ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06f5d561-e7f8-48fb-bd33-574d4c7b85ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06f5d561-e7f8-48fb-bd33-574d4c7b85ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f42f6e02-4ef9-41fb-94a8-d83b5de955ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f42f6e02-4ef9-41fb-94a8-d83b5de955ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f42f6e02-4ef9-41fb-94a8-d83b5de955ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_961482b0-e096-473d-a046-3ad387022a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_961482b0-e096-473d-a046-3ad387022a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_961482b0-e096-473d-a046-3ad387022a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2c7e9d2-ba87-476b-80c6-ea5612398374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2c7e9d2-ba87-476b-80c6-ea5612398374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2c7e9d2-ba87-476b-80c6-ea5612398374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27e74c12-22e9-478c-9994-97fb2b12a6ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27e74c12-22e9-478c-9994-97fb2b12a6ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27e74c12-22e9-478c-9994-97fb2b12a6ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_5

2013 Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH 110 000,00

UAH 447 000,00

UAH 447 000,00

UAH 447 000,00

UAH 61 236,00

UAH 134 322,00

22 600,00


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06f5d561-e7f8-48fb-bd33-574d4c7b85ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f42f6e02-4ef9-41fb-94a8-d83b5de955ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_961482b0-e096-473d-a046-3ad387022a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2c7e9d2-ba87-476b-80c6-ea5612398374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27e74c12-22e9-478c-9994-97fb2b12a6ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_79

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06f5d561-e7f8-48fb-bd33-574d4c7b85ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f42f6e02-4ef9-41fb-94a8-d83b5de955ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_961482b0-e096-473d-a046-3ad387022a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2c7e9d2-ba87-476b-80c6-ea5612398374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27e74c12-22e9-478c-9994-97fb2b12a6ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_79

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

131.1sg. m (1)

123.2sg. m
(2)

77.4sq. m
(1)

77.4sq. m
(1)

77.4sq. m
(1)

77.4sq. m
(1)

77.4sq. m
(1)

77.4sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06f5d561-e7f8-48fb-bd33-574d4c7b85ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f42f6e02-4ef9-41fb-94a8-d83b5de955ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_961482b0-e096-473d-a046-3ad387022a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2c7e9d2-ba87-476b-80c6-ea5612398374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27e74c12-22e9-478c-9994-97fb2b12a6ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_79

VEHICLES:

2019 * Honda civic 5D 2010
2018 * Honda civic 5D 2010
2017 * Honda civic 5D 2010
2016 * Honda civic 5D 2010
2015 * Honda civic 5D 2010
2014 —

2013 * Honda Civic 1799 ky6. c™m.

2010


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06f5d561-e7f8-48fb-bd33-574d4c7b85ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f42f6e02-4ef9-41fb-94a8-d83b5de955ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_961482b0-e096-473d-a046-3ad387022a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2c7e9d2-ba87-476b-80c6-ea5612398374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27e74c12-22e9-478c-9994-97fb2b12a6ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_86_5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_79

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — OOHELbKUA ANENALIVMHUN
CY A, Judge
July 13, 2000 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Donetsk oblast (region) Court of

Appeal, Judge

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15515
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15515
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4566
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Sviiahina Iryna Mykolaivna
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


